

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6690/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 06/02/2008 in CRLA No. 628-DB/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GOBIND RAM &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 24/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Mor, AAG for State of Haryana

Ms. Kusum Singh, adv.

Mr. Amit Singh, adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERAs prayed in the letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
petitioner, list this matter after four weeks.(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
Court Master(Pushap Lata Bharadwaj)  
Court Master