

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.MP No.931/2011 In CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1226 OF 2009

GOBIND RAM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 24/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel, stand over for two weeks.

(Dinesh Kumar)
Sr.P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master