

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 20552/2011 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1226 OF 2009

GOBIND RAM & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 18/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Daya Krishan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. I.C. Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shailly, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Mor, AAG
Mr. Keshav Rai,, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Mor, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Bail is granted to the Gobind Ram, appellant no. 1
to the satisfaction of the Trial Court.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)
Court Master